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Orinda Village ?mhqucs_

Cuhtng Tea
in the

Cnglish Manner

':l.'lnhll.ml- . - B
Mon. - Sat. 11 to 6 or by appointment
107 Orinda Way ¢ Orinda ¢ 925.254.2206

Treible Stationers, Inc.
10% OFF Coupon
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1
1
1
1
1
]
1
1

19 Orinda Way, Orinda CA 94563

Phone (925) 254-3643 ¢ email: treibleinc@msn.com
20579 Santa Maria Avenue e Castro Valley, CA 94546 ¢ (510) 537-3600

e Commercial Discounts
| » On-Line Ordering Available

Free Delivery

Excent| wvaEl et Ty
Excaeptional Service
M wakid

Ld
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
W
Jo

B by @ g biana
=Fuall deninl curc, groceal, cosmctic
~Thenibal brnigslarmts el idig Jriitiaies
=Miiwi slaim venssas

~“Whitmmimg irestmenis

L IS 1 el Raru-F |

£ 925-377-0977

www.lamorindaweekly.com

Wednesday, April 1, 2009

The BookStore
in village square!

Mo ¥illage Square, Owinda, CA 4563
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Tﬂﬂi COMPLETE COMMUNITY BOOKSTORE

hediyeh 50°%

Gift Boutique

Everything must go! 'O FFI

All Sales final
* Jewelry * Purses If"_"ﬂgﬂ' a_l Elzes
* Dishes * Collectibles
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2 Theatre Square Ste #112, Orinda (925) 254-2594

PRISCILLA & FAY
CUTS OF ORINDA

Formally of Great Clips

Now at Coiffeur Hut
23 Orinda Way # L

(across from the Orinda Library
behind La Cocina Mexican Restaurant)

925-254-3373

VM aulou’s

Save Gas
Save Money
Save Time

Shop your local McCaulou’s

Wﬂm’érfmf ﬁ

-!Lj&.rr Center

Full Body Massage * Foot Reflexology
925-258-1888

Hours: 10 am to 9:30 pm
23 Orinda Way, Ste N ¢ Orinda

*exp.4-30
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SIXTO

Has relocated in Orinda Wed, Fri, Sat

o 10@ - 5@
now at:Vl"“ge Ba rbers For Appointments
122 Village Square, Lower Level 925-254-6911

i The Orinda Frame Store

Pr(y%sswnal Custom Framing

- Custom Mirrors and Shadowboxes

- Conservation Framing

- Competitive Pricing

i - Locally Owned and Operated for
Over 20 Years

110V111age Square (Located behind Safeway)

Phone: 254'4465
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ORINDA

Orinda Chamber of Commerce

ENTOURA G Ex
Day m Spa, Salon & Café

2 Theatre Square, Suite 148 ¢ Orinda
925-254-9721

www.entoutagespa.com

Geppetto’s of Orinda |

i
; .

Espresso ¢ Coffee Beans ¢ Desserts

Sandwiches ¢ Soups * Salads
Open Mon-Fri 6am-5pm ¢ Sat 7am-3:30pm

87 OrindaWay 253-9894

JAMIE
WESTDAL

PHOTOGRAPHY

232 Brookwood Rd, Orinda
next to Loards Ice Cream

(925) 254-9689

www.jamiewestdal.com

'ORINDA SHOES & SERVICE

- Shoe Repair
-1 Specializing In Orthopedic Corrections .
-1 fFootwear & Accessories hw

RS T Tel.
{ 925-254-5088

lm‘DeOrindc_'—bé ind Orinda Motors

Mon-Sat 11-8, Sun 11-7
Theatre Square, Orinda (next to the Orinda Theater)

Breedlove

Health, Life, Long-Term Care

Businesses, Families, Individuals
§925.254-6262 = wwaw breedloveinsurance.com

Insurance Services

URINDANAX])

(925) 482-7112

24/7 Airports & Local ¢ Hybrid Vehicle
www.orindataxi.com

Park Place %

Wl I'H ADVISORS, INC

. Retlrement & Income Planning ¢ Estate Planning
e Charitable Planning ¢ Educational Funding
401K Rollover Specialists
18 Orinda Way, Orinda ® 925-254-7766 ° www.thegannetts.com

Registered Principals with and Securities offered through Foothill Securities Investing in your future since 1962, Member FINRA, SIPC

o"\noblems with your Computer?
Previous IBM Helpdesk Experience

e software
e hardware

e internet
$60 per Hour

call Joey 925-286-0347

eggre;s’

4 196 Moraga Way, \
Orinda

k F
5 www.mcdonnellnurse

254-371

We’re more than a dependable
health professional.

We’re also your personal
PHARMALGTY u

(Clatiosg Bd Pcioigdiiony,

health advisor.

282 Village Square, Orinda
Alan WOllg, R.Ph. (925) 254-1211

The Pharmacy That’s All About Your HealthSY

Watch for Shop Moraga April 15t « Call for Advertising 925.377.0977






